SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
   67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A
67100100 MOBILIZATION
70100420 TRAFF I C CONTROL AND PROTECT ION,
STANDARD 701411
70102630 TRAFF I C CONTROL AND PROTECT ION,
STANDARD 701601

REV[SED
REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE CODE NO
0005
*78000100
*78000200
*78000400
*78000500
*78000600
*78000650
*78100100
78300200
*88600600
*K0026700
*K0029624
•xo100018
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
6"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
8"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
12"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
24"
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
TREE CARE
WEED CONTROL, TEASEL
TREE REMOVAL CUNDER 6 UNITS DIAMETER>
UNIT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
FOOT
EACH
GALLON
UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
841
71160
2812
2353
670
702
1874
1687
1896
50
2. 5
50
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
80% FED
20% STATE

2. 5
50
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE
0005
FAP.
RTE.
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
D NON PARTICIPATING ITEMS
SECT[ON COUN1Y IJ�lA�I
s��ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS
353 2020-130-RS COOK I 41 I 4
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FAP 353 /US 30-IL 43 (HARLEM AVE.) TO IL 50 (CICERO AVE.)
CONTRACT NO. 62M08
SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/17/2021
FILE NAME
pw:\\planroom.dot.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D153020\CADData\Design\D153020-sht-plan.dgn
USER NAME =
PLOT SCALE =
=
SECTION
RTE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
steedpa
100.0000 ' / in.
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
COUNTY
TOTAL
SHEETS
F.A.P. SHEET
NO.
 353
CONTRACT NO. 62M08
PLOT DATE = ILLINOISSHEET NO. 1  OF 1   SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE: NONE     2/5/2021 DATE - -REVISED                      FED. AID PROJECT
COOK